S-SW

(m)
410

400 —
390

380

370
360
Quaternary

Bambui
Group

EEEECN

Arquean

(2% cut off envelope)
(5% cut off envelope)

(9% cut off envelope)

250 500 750

Dark red soil coverage

Phosphated siltestone
Phosphorite (partially silicified)
Dolomite

Marge

Granite

Drill hole with
mineralized
intercept

Phosphorite outcrop

N-NE

1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 (m)
Drill hole intercepts:
Hole ID From (m) To (m) S P205 (%)
lengh (m)

BRF-03 6.30 22.30 16.00 4.23

incl. 12.00 22.30 10.30 5.33

incl. 12.60 17.00 4.40 9.13

incl. 12.60 15.00 2.40 13.60
BRF-015 16.00 21.50 5.50 4.77

incl. 19.20 21.50 2.30 7.06




